Results of Written Test, Spring Semester 2020
(MA in English & MA in ELT Programs)

Candidates bearing the following Roll Numbers have qualified in the
Written Admission Test of MA in English & MA in ELT programs, held on
12 December 2019. They are requested to report to the Department of
English, Block-C (1% floor), East West University for VIVA as per the
following schedule:

For MA in English Program
Date: Sunday, 15 December 2019 at 12:00 NOON

56001

56002

56003

56004

56005

56006

56007

56008

56009

56010

56012

56013

56014

For MA in ELT Program

Date: Sunda

15 December 2019 at 12:00 NOON

57001

57002

57003

57004

57005

57006

57007

57008

57009

57010

57011

57012

57013

57014

o

1

\%’\

Chairperson
Department of English

gy

Vice Chancellor
East West University




