# Results of Written Test, Spring Semester 2020 (MA in English & MA in ELT Programs)

Candidates bearing the following Roll Numbers have qualified in the Written Admission Test of MA in English & MA in ELT programs, held on 12 December 2019. They are requested to report to the Department of English, Block-C (1<sup>st</sup> floor), East West University for VIVA as per the following schedule:

### For MA in English Program

### Date: Sunday, 15 December 2019 at 12:00 NOON

56001	56002	56003	56004	56005	56006	56007	56008	56009
56010	56012	56013	56014					

#### For MA in ELT Program

## Date: Sunday, 15 December 2019 at 12:00 NOON

57001	57002	57003	57004	57005	57006	57007	57008	57009
57010	57011	57012	57013	57014		×	¥	

Chairperson

Department of English

Vice Chancellor

East West University